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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 
 

Ahmed Ferzan ferzan.ahmed@ohioturnpike.org 

Ashmore Shannon shannon.ashmore@aecom.com 

Baarson Emily ebaarson@hntb.com 

Bloch Richard rbloch@fishbeck.com 

Bowen Muriel muriel.bowen@icloud.com 

Calvo Andria Andria.Calvo@wsp.com 

Chappelle Rob rchappelle@structurepoint.com 

Coholich Courtney ccoholich@hntb.com 

Dimmick Kirk kirk.dimmick@lakecountyohio.gov 

Duffett Ryan ryan.duffett@wsp.com 

Eldridge Tori tori.eldridge@burgessniple.com 

Feke Maribeth mfeke@gcrta.org 

Fele Daniel danielfeke12@gmail.com 

Feudo Victoria victoriafeudo@gmail.com 

Fink-Rohde Erin erin.fink@LakeCountyOhio.gov 

Gage Stephen stephen.gage@wsp.com 

Grega Nick nicholas.grega@dot.ohio.gov 

Hedges Lauren lhedges@elrobinson.com 

Hogan Joe joehogan00@gmail.com 

Kelemen Carl ckelemen@hntb.com 

McCall Nicole nmccall@camsys.com 

McNutt Rachael rachael.mcnutt@wsp.com 

Metcalf Mandy samantha.metcalf@gcrta.org 

Miller Nicholas Nicholas.Miller@gcrta.org 

Murray Jane janmurray@hntb.com 

Norris Jack jnorris@elrobinson.com 

Ross Jeff jross@elrobinson.com 

Schipper Michael mschipper@gcrta.org 

Seitz Ken ken.seitz@lakecountyohio.gov 



 

 

Shaner Dan dan.shaner@2lmn.com 

Tinnirello Erica erica.tinnirello@ohm-advisors.com 

Uhlir Dan duhlir@dlz.com 

Wroten Jacob jacob.wroten@hdrinc.com 

Yost Amy amy.yost@hdrinc.com 

 


